EDI8F81024C
1 White Electronic Designs Corporation • (602) 437-1520 • www.wedc.com
White Electronic Designs
July 2002
Rev. 8
White Electronic Designs Corp. reserves the right to change products or specifi cations without notice.
The EDI8F81024C is a 8Mb CMOS Static RAM based on eight
128Kx8 Static RAMs mount ed on a multi-layered epoxy laminate

Note: To order an Industrial grade product substitute the letter C in the Suffi x with the letter I,
e.g. EDI8F81024C70BSC becomes EDI8F81024C70BSI.
ORDERING INFORMATION
.050
.050
.100 TYP.
4.040 MAX.
.270
MAX.35 X .100
3.500 REF.
.575
MAX.
.175
.125
.200
MAX.
Standard Power Low Power with
Data Retention
Speed
(ns)
Package
No.
EDI8F81024C70BSC EDI8F81024LP70BSC 70 62
EDI8F81024C85BSC EDI8F81024LP85BSC 85 62
EDI8F81024C100BSC EDI8F81024LP100BSC 100 62
ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES